LEVY RESIDENCE
LIGHTING LAYOUT &
SPECIFICATIONS
May 1, 2025
LEVY RESIDENCE
May 1, 2025
RESIDENTIAL PROJECT
PROJECT SIZE:  First  Floor         6244.49     sq/ft

D8 6 4" Flangeless Square General Downlight -
General Ambient Optics (90deg),  1000lm, Warm
Dim, Standard Trim, White Finish,WOOD
CEILING.
Housing: M4NCSS
Module: ART4D10T3WGAT
Trim: M4TSSWHFL
Wood Kit: M4KSTEMPLATE
Finish to be confirmed
Color Temperature to be confirmed prior to
procurement
L1 18'-9" Linear undercounter, straight channel, Wide
optics (114deg), 360lm/ft, warm dim(3000k-
1800k), damp listed, 4w/ft, black anodize finish
with remote driver
ART05L-1203WD01 (12" segment with middle connector as needed)
ART05L-0203WD10 (2" segment 10-pack as needed)
ART05L-0103WD10 (1" segment 10-pack as needed)
ART05L-PF10 (input connector as needed)
ARTP-4896T1 (driver as needed)
ART05L-FL03 (Flat mounting track (3) 48" segments,  as needed)
ART05L-DE10 (end cover 10 pack, as needed)
ART05L-JN10 (middle connector 10 pack, as needed)
Minimum 3ft per driver or 20ft maximum.
Quantity of drivers to be confirmed per zone,
provided by others
Warm Dim, user select ability to change on site

Quantity of drivers to be confirmed per zone,
provided by others
Warm Dim, user select ability to change on site
to 2000k, 2700k or 3000k
L3 169'-4" Linear shelf accentlight at closet  to light clothig
or display items below, recessed in notch or
concealed behind lip.  45deg channel, Wide
optics (114deg), 360lm/ft, warm dim(3000k-
1800k), damp listed, 4w/ft, black anodize finish
with remote driver
ART05L-1203WD01 (12" segment with middle connector as needed)
ART05L-0203WD10 (2" segment 10-pack as needed)
ART05L-0103WD10 (1" segment 10-pack as needed)
ART05L-PF10 (input connector as needed)
ARTP-4896T1 (driver as needed)
ART05L-4503 (45deg mounting track (3) 48" segments,  as needed)
ART05L-DE10 (end cover 10 pack, as needed)
ART05L-JN10 (middle connector 10 pack, as needed)
Minimum 3ft per driver or 20ft maximum.
Quantity of drivers to be confirmed per zone,